North Davis Meadows Water options Survey 2011

Survey Results: Out of 48 Online Responses
1. Drill (2) New Deep Wells

Preferred: 30 Support: 18

Do not Support: 6

2. Drill (2) small community wells for household use and replumb for irrigation.
Preferred: 10 Support: 5

Do not Support: 17 Support if price is similar to No 1: 10
3. Drill (1) new well and rehabilitate existing well (Not Recommended)

Preferred: 4 Support: 5

Do Not Support: 33

4. Individual house wells (Not Recommended)
Preferred: 1 Support: 2

Do Not Support: 39

5. Metering

Support: 11 Do Not Support: 37
6. Solar

Support: 20 Do Not Support: 26

Survey Results: Out of 21 Mailed Responses
1. Drill (2) New Deep Wells

Preferred: 18 Support: 5

Do not Support: 1

2. Drill (2) small community wells for household use and replumb for irrigation.
Preferred: 1 Support: 6

Do not Support: 10 Support if price is similar to No 1: 2
3. Drill (1) new well and rehabilitate existing well (Not Recommended)

Preferred: 1 Support: 1

Do Not Support: 14

4. Individual house wells (Not Recommended)
Preferred: 0 Support: 0

Do Not Support: 16
5. Metering

Support: 1 Do Not Support: 17
6. Solar

Support: 7 Do Not Support: 13



North Davis Meadows Water options Survey 2011

Survey Results: Total for 69 Responses
1. Drill (2) New Deep Wells
Preferred: 48 Support: 23

Do not Support: 7
2. Drill (2) small community wells for household use and replumb for irrigation.

Preferred: 11 Support: 11

Do not Support: 27  Support if price is similar to No 1: 12
3. Drill (1) new well and rehabilitate existing well (Not Recommended)

Preferred: 5 Support: 6

Do Not Support: 47

4. Individual house wells (Not Recommended)
Preferred: 1 Support: 2

Do Not Support: 55
5. Metering

Support: 12 Do Not Support: 54
6. Solar

Support: 27 Do Not Support: 39



